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Sl Certificate ID Student Name  Email  

1 21704861001 Suzan Seherin suzan.training@gmail.com 

2 21704861002 Md. Ahsan Habib ahsan.just.cse@gmail.com 

3 21704861003 Sanjoy Aich sanjoyaich96@gmail.com 

4 21704861004 Md. Tanvir Siddiqui siddiquitanvir619@gmail.com 

5 21704861005 Md. Solaiman Shohag Wdxshohag@gmail.com 

6 21704861006 Scientist Engr Md Abul Fazal abulfazalmcse@gmail.com 

7 21704861007 Md. Shahariar Hassan Ronok 346ronokarya@gmail.com 

8 21704861008 Hafizul Haque u1504097@student.cuet.ac.bd 

9 21704861009 Mohammad Abu Naser naser.ustc@gmail.com 

10 21704861010 Md. Zakaria engr.zakaria@hotmail.com 

11 21704861011 Sabyasachi Sarkar sabyasachisarkar001@gmail.com 

12 21704861012 Md Yasir Arafat yasirarafat.net@gmail.com 

13 21704861013 Adrita Barua adrita766@gmail.com 

14 21704861014 Hasnatul Jelan Pranto bsse1026@iit.du.ac.bd 

15 21704861015 Md. Mubasshir Raihan mm_raihan@live.com 

16 21704861016 Tanjin Adnan Abir tanjinadnanabir@gmail.com 

17 21704861017 Md. Masud Iqbal iqbaldiit@gmail.com 

18 21704861018 Anamika Rani Nath u1804019@student.cuet.ac.bd  

19 21704861019 Sakender Saikot sakendersaikot88@gmail.com 

20 21704861020 Labib Wahed Dipta labibwaheddipta@gmail.com 

21 21704861021 Rakib Ahmed rakibahmedewu@gmail.com 

22 21704861022 Md. Jubayer sarker Jubayersarker31@gmail.com 

23 21704861023 Abdul Mannan Asif disdasif@gmail.com 

24 21704861024 Musaddik Habib Shirsho 18511110@student.bup.edu.bd 

25 21704861025 MD. NOOR UDDIN CHOWDHURY nooruddin@cuet.ac.bd 

26 21704861026 Azad Hossain hossainalazad@gmail.com 

27 21704861027 Md. Abu Sayed Islam abusayediit@gmail.com 

28 21704861028 Md. Mahfuzur Rahman mahfuz.cse.just@gmail.com 

29 21704861029 Jannatul Ferdous Ria jannatulferdousria9@gmail.com 

30 21704861030 Shoharab Hossain Khandaker shoharab11@gmail.com 

31 21704861031 Md. Kawser Ahmed kawser.ahmed@leads-bd.com 

32 21704861032 Md. Rafiquel Islam rafiquel.ripon1986@gmail.com 

33 21704861033 Abdullah Al Fahim aafahim98@gmail.com 

34 21704861034 Bably Khatun bably.esma@gmail.com 

35 21704861035 Md.Raufuzzaman tapurahat.swe@gmail.com 

36 21704861036 Yousuf Rakib yousufrakib04@gmail.com 

37 21704861037 Md. Zahid Hasan shunno021@gmail.com 

38 21704861038 Antora Debnath antoradebnath14@gmail.com 

39 21704861039 Ferdous Rahman Shefa ferdous.rahman.cse@ulab.edu.bd 



 

 

40 21704861040 S. M. Jannatul Nayeem jannatulnayeem018@gmail.com 

41 21704861041 Md. Ahadul Islam Hridoy ahadulhridoy1@gmail.com 

42 21704861042 Md. Salman Md.salman@leads-bd.com 

43 21704861043 Shah Md. Tahsin Azom Shihab tahsinshihabcoc@gmail.com 

44 21704861044 Md. Wahidul Haque w.neon2000@gmail.com 

45 21704861045 Ashiqur Rahman ashiqur_rahman@leads-bd.com 

46 21704861046 Kaniz Mokammel Mim kaniz.m.mim@gmail.com 

47 21704861047 Rakibul Hasan rifat20089@hotmail.com 

48 21704861048 Mohammad Hasibur Rahman Shuvo 18103361@iubat.edu 

49 21704861049 Md. Sebbir Hossain sebbir180022@diit.edu.bd 

50 21704861050 Mujtaba Abdul Qadir mujtaba.qadir.cse@ulab.edu.bd 

51 21704861051 Avijit saha Avijitsh94@gmail.com 

52 21704861052 ATM atmahad726@gmail.com 

53 21704861053 Md. Razwanul Hasan razwanulhasan@gmail.com 

54 21704861054 Akash Ghosh akash.ghosh7004@gmail.com 

55 21704861055 MD AL AMIN HAQUE alaminapece99@gmail.com 

56 21704861056 Uday Sankar Mondal udaysk.mondal@gmail.com 

57 21704861057 Kaushik Das cukaushikdas@gmail.com 

58 21704861058 Md Shariful Islam Shuvo shariful.islam.shuvo27@gmail.com 

59 21704861059 Tanny Roy tanny.roy17@gmail.com 

60 21704861060 Md ABU Ismail Siddique saif101303@gmail.com 

61 21704861061 Rafiqul Ala Mahid rafimahid92@gmail.com 

62 21704861062 Avijeet Shil Avijeetshil110@gmail.com 

63 21704861063 Oishi Jyoti oj.ruet@gmail.com 

64 21704861064 Dipon Talukder dipontalukder12@gmail.com 

65 21704861065 Md. Junayed Hossain u1504112@student.cuet.ac.bd 

66 21704861066 Zerin Jahan zerinjahan.28@gmail.com 

67 21704861067 Asaduzzaman Atif asaduzzamanatif75@gmail.com 

68 21704861068 Takiuddin Ahmed taki1502106@gmail.com 

69 21704861069 Joy Paul joypaul13848@gmail.com 

70 21704861070 Muhammad Eshaque Ali Rukon rukon219@gmail.com 

71 21704861071 MD. JAHID HASAN jahidhasan.ictcou@gmail.com 

72 21704861072 S.M.SAZZAD UL ISLAM isazzadofficial12218@gmail.com 

73 21704861073 MD.JALAL HOSSEN md.jalalhossen2020@gmail.com 

74 21704861074 Sudipto Ghosh sudiptoghosh555@gmail.com 

75 21704861075 Md. Jalal Sakib zalal.sakib@gmail.com 

76 21704861076 Md. Nurul Hasnat Chy Azad hasnatchy@yahoo.com 

77 21704861077 Shampa Banik shampa.banik24@gmail.com 

78 21704861078 Md. Siam Bhuiyan bhuiyansiam077@gmail.com 

79 21704861079 Md. Abdur Rob Shahin abdur35-633@diu.edu.bd 

80 21704861080 Tanjila Akter tanjilaakter977@gmail.com 

81 21704861081 Md. Ali Akbar aliakbar.a05@gmail.com 

82 21704861082 Sampad Kumar Singha sampad.190133@s.pust.ac.bd 

83 21704861083 Wasi Ur Rahman wasiurrahaman247@gmail.com 

84 21704861084 Md.Najmul Hasan Sharon sharon1911.rmstu@gmail.com 

85 21704861085 Istyuk Ahamed istyukahamed@gmail.com 

86 21704861086 Abu Shalehin MD Rayat asmrayat@gmail.com 



 

 

87 21704861087 Md. Mahdi Hossain Hira bdmahdihira53@gmail.com 

88 21704861088 Roxana Akter roxanarose45@gmail.com 

89 21704861089 Ovy Mallik ovymallik87@gmail.com 

90 21704861090 Mehedi Hasan Rabbi mehedi.saiyan@gmail.com 

91 21704861091 MD. HASAN ALI hasanalicu2019@gmail.com 

92 21704861092 Azharul Islam Rupom rupomthe@gmail.com 

93 21704861093 Md.Abdur Rahman shawoncse954@gmail 

94 21704861094 Saiful Hasan saiful.hasan@akashdth.com 

95 21704861095 Md.Hasibul Hasan Sakib mdsakib082@gmail.com 

96 21704861096 Md. Ashiqur Rahman Rashiqur92@gmail.com 

97 21704861097 Kazi Emon emoncse4@gmail.com 

98 21704861098 T. M. Ahanaf Shahriar  t.m.ahanafshahriar@gmail.com 

99 21704861099 Shifat Zaman shifatzaman034@gmail.com 

100 21704861100 Afzalul Alam u1504092@student.cuet.ac.bd 

101 21704861101 Arafa Yesmin Etana arafamiazi@gmail.com 

102 21704861102 Mehter Rahmin shiyam A.bsiam3032@gmail.com 

103 21704861103 Akhirul Islam akhirulislam757@gmail.com 

104 21704861104 Usamah Ibna Faroque uifaruk3@gmail.com 

105 21704861105 Muntasir Wahid muntasir@bacbd.org 

106 21704861106 Rudro Saha rudro15-14040@diu.edu.bd 

107 21704861107 Md. Arafat Hossen Abir arafat15-13796@diu.edu.bd 

108 21704861108 Sabbir Ahmed Antor sabbirantor@gmail.com 

109 21704861109 Mst.Rasheda Khatun rasheda10476@gmail.com 

110 21704861110 Ayrin Sultana ayrin15@cse.pstu.ac.bd 

111 21704861111 Md. Ibne Kayesh ibnekayesh91@gmail.com 

112 21704861112 Marjahan Tammi marjahantammi67963@gmail.com 

113 21704861113 Tabbassum Tasnim tabbassumtasnim97@gmail.com 

114 21704861114 Afeef Siddique afeefsiddiqueanfrk@gmail.com 

115 21704861115 Md Tahmid Ashraf Chowdhury tahmidashraf29@gmail.com 

116 21704861116 Swarna Sen swarna15@cse.pstu.ac.bd 

117 21704861117 Emon Sarkar emonsarkar2201@gmail.com 

118 21704861118 Md. Alvee Kabir alveekabir1@gmail.com 

119 21704861119 Sarker Toufique-E-Elahi 011toufique@gmail.com 

120 21704861120 Sintiak Haque sintiakhaque0101@gmail.com 

121 21704861121 Ali Noor Faiyaz faiyaz1994@gmail.com 

122 21704861122 Mohammad Ali mak.cse53@yahoo.com 

123 21704861123 Nafisa Israt  Isratnafisa03@gmail.com 

124 21704861124 Omar Faruq Osama   

125 21704861125 Akhi Roy akhi2001roy@gmail.com 

126 21704861126 Tasfia Tabassum  tasfiatabassumttasfia14@gmail.com 

127 21704861127 MD. Abdullah Al Qayum md.abdullah.qayum@gmail.com 

128 21704861128 AL-SHAHRIAR anik7744@gmail.com 

129 21704861129 Arnab Barua arnabbarua64@gmail.com 

130 21704861130 Zinia Hoque  ziniacse789@gmail.com 

131 21704861131 Tasnia Tasnim Ananna tasniaananna14@gmail.com 

132 21704861132 Md. Iftakher Alam Eyamin eyamin@nhqbd.com 

133 21704861133 TARIKUL ISLAM MILON tarikul901@gmail.com 



 

 

134 21704861134 Md. Shakil Hossain hossain.stu2018@juniv.edu 

135 21704861135 Ariful Islam ariful.islam0173@gmail.com 

136 21704861136 Arafin Hossain Nahid arafinhossainnahid@gmail.com 

137 21704861137 Md Kamran Ahmad kamran.ahmad@bdosn.org 

138 21704861138 Tuhfatu Akhtary tuhfatu98@gmail.com 

139 21704861139 Ahshanul Haque Sunnah Ahshan.Sunnah00@gmail.com 

140 21704861140 Abu Sayed sayedmmnn0@gmail.com 

141 21704861141 Sharmin Sultana  sharminsultana64829@gmail.com 

142 21704861142 Irfan Ullah Munna shantocuet659@gmail.com 

143 21704861143 Emdadul Islam  emdadulislam162@gmail.com 

144 21704861144 MD. Ryhan Uddin  ryhan.cuet@gmail.com 

145 21704861145 Gulsaba Fiha  gulsabafiha001@gmail.com 

146 21704861146 Gazi Jannatul Ferdous u1708023@student.cuet.ac.bd 

147 21704861147 Methila Afrin Meem methila.43@gmail.com 

148 21704861148 Abida Sultana akhiruetece@gmail.com 

149 21704861149 Tasnia Jabin  jabin22t@gmail.com 

150 21704861150 Md.Sakender Saikot sakendersaikot88@gmail.com 

151 21704861151 Golum Md Mohiuddin  md.mohiiuddiin@gmail.com 

152 21704861152 Md Abdul Ali a.ali.edu.info@gmail.com 

153 21704861153 Md. Rahimul Islam  mdrahimulislam0@gmail.com 

154 21704861154 Jobayer Habib Afsan afsan.uct@gmail.com 

155 21704861155 Israfil Islam rabbyisrafil@gmail.com 

156 21704861156 MD.REDWAN RAHMAN TONMOY rrtonmoy@gmail.com 

157 21704861157 Kamrul Hasan Shamim shameemhassan76@gmail.com 

158 21704861158 Md Shihab shihabshaan11@gmail.com 

159 21704861159 Mohammed Asif Khan Asifulhauqe1234@gmail.com 

160 21704861160 Naimur Rahman naimurrahman04@gmail.com 

161 21704861161 Roslin Mahmud Joy roslinmahmudjoy@outlook.com 

162 21704861162 SONIA AKTER MOUE sonia15@cse.pstu.ac.bd 

163 21704861163 Md Eusuf Uddin eusuf.cse@gmail.com 

164 21704861164 MAJEDUL ISLAM LEON majedulleon@outlook.com 

165 21704861165 Kamrun Nahar knahar.kamrun@gmail.com 

166 21704861166 MD RUHUL AMIN SIDDIQUE ruhulamin.ruet.ete12@gmail.com 

167 21704861167 Md. Shamsuzzoha rhasanru@gmail.com 

168 21704861168 Md. Hasifur Rahman daemonrahat@gmail.com 

169 21704861169 Abdus Salam abdus.nihal1020@gmail.com 

170 21704861170 Abdur Rahman Siddique rzv.rehman@gmail.com 

171 21704861171 Syed Mohammad Moinul Islam Robin moinul.i.robin@gmail.com 

172 21704861172 Razorshi Prozzwal Talukder razorshi.p.t@gmail.com 

173 21704861173 Md. Mehedi Hassan sa@heu.gov.bd 

174 21704861174 Nusrat Jahan  jahannira@gmail.com 

175 21704861175 Mohammad Nazmul Hoque  nazmul081069@gmail.com 

176 21704861176 Ruiya kashem ruiyakashem89@gmail.com 

177 21704861177 Hossain Ahmed hossainbsc.pau@gmail.com 

178 21704861178 Md. Azizul Mollik azizulmollik@gmail.com 

179 21704861179 Md. Jannatul Nayeem jnayeem33@gmail.com 

180 21704861180 Md. Sazzadul Huq  sumonsazzad07@gmail.com 



 

 

181 21704861181 Ahmad Musa ahmadmusa0000@gmail.com 

182 21704861182 Zarin Tasnim zarin.tasnim.bristy.25@gmail.com 

183 21704861183 Tahsin fahima  tahsinfahima0599@gmail.com 

184 21704861184 Asraf Jahan Tamanna  asrafjahantamanna@gmail.com 

185 21704861185 Soumitra Das bd.soumitradas@gmail.com 

186 21704861186 Md. Mehedi Hassan u1604032@student.cuet.ac.bd 

187 21704861187 Jakaria Islam Emon jakariaemon1521@gmail.com 

188 21704861188 Shameem Ahammed  shameem105455@gmail.com 

189 21704861189 Sumon Ahmed sumonsani2016@gmail.com 

190 21704861190 MD.MEHEDI HASSAN mehedi4050128@gmail.com 

191 21704861191 Md Rasel Ahmed fm.rasel24@gmail.com 

192 21704861192 Murshid Alam gazimaasif@gmail.com 

193 21704861193 Ayad Mihidabi Khan amkhanshadhin@gmail.com 

194 21704861194 Md. abu shahan shahanahmed668@gmail.com 

195 21704861195 Md. Nur-E Alam nuralam159015@gmail.com 

196 21704861196 Jahedul Alam jakib9999@gmail.com 

197 21704861197 Md.Ruhul Alom Mdruhulalom02@gmail.com 

198 21704861198 Md Mehedi Masud masudmehedi34825@gmail.com 

199 21704861199 Mosheur Rahman moshiur199823@gmail.com 

200 21704861200 Mohammad Shafiul Azam shafiul2494@gmail.com 

201 21704861201 Ahnaf Shahriar bdahnaf@gmail.com 

202 21704861202 Mustafa Alam mustafa.alam.cse@gmail.com 

203 21704861203 Mosa.Razia Akter raziaakthersriti@gmail.com 

204 21704861204 Sukarna Paul sukarnapaul1893@gmail.com 

205 21704861205 Sheikh Bahauddin Arnab  arnab.sheikh007@gmail.com 

206 21704861206 Md. Siyamul Islam Siyam siyamulislam1@gmail.com 

207 21704861207 Utsho Barua utshobarua99@gmail.com 

208 21704861208 MD. SHAHADAT HOSSAIN  shhridoy416@gmail.com 

209 21704861209 Md.Khaled imkhaled404@gmail.com 

210 21704861210 Md. Abdullah- Al Firoz firozcse2020@gmail.com 

211 21704861211 Md. Al Mizanur Rashid mizan@live.com 

212 21704861212 Md.Nazrul Islam nazrulsskit@gmail.com 

213 21704861213 Niloy Ranjan Dev Tirtha nrdev10@gmail.com 

214 21704861214 Avik Sarkar ssavi.cou@gmail.com 

215 21704861215 Md abul Hasan a.hasanshikder@gmail.com 

216 21704861216 Niloy Ranjan Dev nrdev10@gmail.com 

217 21704861217 Md. Nazrul Islam nazrulsskit@gmail.com 

218 21704861218 Md Rezaul Hasan Saykot rhsaykot@gmail.com 

219 21704861219 Sanjay Sikder sanjaysikder71@gmail.com 

220 21704861220 Md.Al Mizanur Rashid mizan@live.com 

221 21704861221 Shemonti Barua u1708008@student.cuet.ac.bd 

222 21704861222 Jharna Khatun Jharnakhatun2480@gmail.com 

223 21704861223 Jobayer Habib Afsan  afsan.uct@gmail.com 

224 21704861224 Tafhim Bin Nasir Tafhim.aiub@gmail.com 

225 21704861225 Nusrat Bhuiyan Nowrin nusratbhuiyannowrin@gmail.com 

226 21704861226 Samir Kumar Das bipondas516@gmail.com 

227 21704861227 Tahira Bishwas Anny tahirabishwas@gmail.com 



 

 

228 21704861228 Mohsin Sarder csecode110@gmail.com 

229 21704861229 Nazia Sultana  naziasultanaplabon@gmail.com 

230 21704861230 Ashraful Alam u1804061@student.cuet.ac.bd 

231 21704861231 Md.meraj ali meraj09034@gmail.com 

232 21704861232 Rahat Anowar rahat.nt40@gmail.com 

233 21704861233 Mohammad Nazmul Hoque nazmul081069@gmail.com 

234 21704861234 Md. Meraj Ali  meraj09034@gmail.com 

235 21704861235 MD Fazlul Karim Tusar mfktusar@hotmail.com 

236 21704861236 Sayed Al-Hasan sayed.apece@gmail.com 

237 21704861237 Md Mania Ahmed Joy maniaahmedjoy@gmail.com 

238 21704861238 Abdur Rahman Tumzied  abdur963rahman@gmail.com 

239 21704861239 Md.Abdulla-Hil-Kafi  abdulla15-3109@diu.edu.bd 

240 21704861240 Tamanna Akthet Suma akthertamanna18@gmail.com 

241 21704861241 Tashin Hossain tashin.hoss98@gmail.com 

242 21704861242 Tonoy Chandra Kar  tonoykor108@gmail.com 

243 21704861243 MOHAMMED ARIFUL ISLAM mdarifislam945@gmail.com 

244 21704861244 Md. Habibur Rahman  rudra.habib@gmail.com 

245 21704861245 Md. Hasan Imam Shihab hasan.shihabimam@gmail.com 

246 21704861246 Sadia Islam Tonni Sadia15-3290@diu.edu.bd 

247 21704861247 Bishwo Nikhil Paul bishownikhilpaul@gmail.com 

248 21704861248 OMAR FARUK dreamcumilla@gmail.com 

249 21704861249 Md. Ashiquzzaman Rkakash46@gmail.com 

250 21704861250 Joy dey mrjoyd8880@gmail.com 

251 21704861251 Md Rocky rockymd537@gmail.com 

252 21704861252 Sanchayan Barua sanchayan.cufl@gmail.com 

253 21704861253 Riajul Islam  ritewu2014@gmail.com 

254 21704861254 MD Nasir Ahmed sajeebahmed19@gmail.com 

255 21704861255 Md. Omar Faruk omar.faruq1998v@gmail.com 

256 21704861256 Jyoti Mohon mrjyoti778@gmail.com 

257 21704861257 Md Ahasan Habib ahasan15-9072@diu.edu.bd 

258 21704861258 Md. Rezaul Kobir rezaulditec@gmail.com 

259 21704861259 Khondokar Masud Rana csemahadi@gmail.com 

260 21704861260 Alamgir Talukdar alamgirde@gmail.com 

261 21704861261 IQBAL HOSSAIN iqbal487.cse@gmail.com 

262 21704861262 Md. Anwar Hossin  anwaridb.ctg@gmail.com 

263 21704861263 Nur Alam nalam.sobuj@gmail.com 

264 21704861264 Md. Kamrul Hasan hkamrul703@gmail.com 

265 21704861265 Joyanta kumar dey joyantadey056@gmail.com 

266 21704861266 Chowdhury MD. Naimul Islam islamnaim97@gmail.com 

267 21704861267 Md Azijul Hakim azijulhakim.sherpur@gmail.com 

268 21704861268 Remembrance Dev rdalex00@gmail.com 

269 21704861269 MD Tanzir Ahmed tanzirahmed4975@gmail.com 

270 21704861270 Mahinur  mahinur1506@gmail.com 

271 21704861271 Arafat Bin Reza arafat.reza1997@gmail.com 

272 21704861272 Kazi Ummay Salma  ummaysalmaarju@gmail.com 

273 21704861273 Md Musfiqur Rahman rahmankuet@gmail.com 

274 21704861274 Shakil Imtiaj shakilg63@gmail.com 



 

 

275 21704861275 Shavagata Saha shava.gata15@gmail.com 

276 21704861276 Dipak Kumar Chakraborty dipak.kumar@bll.transcombd.com 

277 21704861277 Md. Abdul Hakim abdul.hakim@tel.transcombd.com 

278 21704861278 Mohammad Shakil Islam mshakilislambd@gmail.com 

279 21704861279 Kazi Abdur Rakib kaziabdurrakib@gmail.com 

280 21704861280 Md. Ahasanul Haque m.ahasanul.ha@gmail.com 

281 21704861281 Chowdhury Fahad chyfahad22@gmail.com 

282 21704861282 MAHMUDUR RAHMAN ZUBAIRY zubairy007.mahmud@gmail.com 

283 21704861283 Md Nazmul Hasan enazmul@outlook.com 

284 21704861284 Omar Sanny mdsannykhan6@gmail.com 

285 21704861285 Md Saiful Islam sobuz9050@gmail.com 

286 21704861286 Souvik Halder souvikhalder504@gmail.com 

287 21704861287 Md Fokhrul Islam Pervez pervezdiu16@gmail.com 

288 21704861288 Nazmul Islam nazmulislam11235@gmail.com 

289 21704861289 Md. Sayeed Ahmed Sabbir sayeedahmedsabbir@gmail.com 

290 21704861290 Rifatun Nesa Pitu rifatunnesapitu@gmail.com 

291 21704861291 Nazmin Islam nazmin.soroney07@gmail.com 

292 21704861292 Arshad uzzaman khan hemalkhan105@gmail.com 

293 21704861293 Tanvir Anjum Labir tanvir.labir@gmail.com 

294 21704861294 Mokbul Ahmed mokbulone@gmail.com 

295 21704861295 Mithun Chandra Dey mithun01672@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


